
Precinct Partial Polling Place
001 Southern University at Shreveport, 3050 MLK, Jr. Drive, Shreveport
002 In Part Lakeview United Methodist Church, 5550 South Lakeshore Drive, Shreveport
003 Oak Park Elementary/Middle School, 4331 Henry Street, Shreveport
004 Southern Hills Elementary School, 9075 Kingston Road, Shreveport
005 A In Part Cherokee Park Elementary School, 2010 Algonquin Trail, Shreveport
005 B In Part Cherokee Park Elementary School, 2010 Algonquin Trail, Shreveport
006 Stoner Hill Elementary Lab School, 2127 C. E. Galloway Boulevard, Shreveport
007 Shreve City Baptist Church, 2810 Knight Street, Shreveport
008 Shreve City Baptist Church, 2810 Knight Street, Shreveport
009 Shreve Island Elementary School, 836 Sewanee Place, Shreveport
010 A. C. Steere Elementary School, 4009 Youree Drive, Shreveport
011 Arthur Circle Elementary School, 261 Arthur Street, Shreveport
012 Broadmoor Middle Lab School, 441 Atlantic Avenue, Shreveport
013 Broadmoor Middle Lab School, 441 Atlantic Avenue, Shreveport
014 Broadmoor Middle Lab School, 441 Atlantic Avenue, Shreveport
015 Byrd High School Learning Center, 700 Kings Highway, Shreveport
016 Haynes Avenue Baptist Church, 610 Haynes Avenue, Shreveport
017 Byrd High School Learning Center, 700 Kings Highway, Shreveport
020 Byrd High School Learning Center, 700 Kings Highway, Shreveport
021 South Highland Elementary School, 831 Erie Street, Shreveport
022 Broadmoor Middle Lab School, 441 Atlantic Avenue, Shreveport
023 Fairfield Avenue Elementary Magnet School, 6215 Fairfield Avenue, Shreveport
024 South Highland Elementary School, 831 Erie Street, Shreveport
025 Werner Park Elementary School, 2715 Corbitt St./Hearne Ave. Entrance, Shreveport
026 Betty Virginia Park Recreation Bldg, 4010 Line Avenue, Shreveport
027 Mall St. Vincent, 1133 St. Vincent Avenue, Shreveport
028 Galilee Baptist Church, 1500 Pierre Avenue, Shreveport
029 B. T. Washington New Tech High School, 2104 Milam Street, Shreveport
030 Atkins Branch, Shreve Memorial Library, 3704 Greenwood Road, Shreveport
031 Galilee Baptist Church, 1500 Pierre Avenue, Shreveport
032 Mall St. Vincent, 1133 St. Vincent Avenue, Shreveport
034 Caddo Heights Math/Science Elementary School, 1702 Corbitt Street, Shreveport
035 Linwood Public Charter School, 401 W. 70th Street, Shreveport
036 Sunset Acres Elementary School, 6514 W. Canal Boulevard, Shreveport
037 Queensborough Elementary School, 2701 Catherine Street, Shreveport
038 Caddo Middle Career & Technology School, 6310 Clift Avenue, Shreveport
039 J.S. Clark Microsociety Middle School, 351 Hearne Avenue, Shreveport
040 Credit and Recovery Center, 401 N. Holzman Street, Shreveport
041 Judson Elementary Fundamental Magnet School, 3809 Judson Street, Shreveport
043 Praise Temple Baptist Cathedral, 4725 Greenwood Road, Shreveport
044 Shreveport Job Corps Center, 2800 W. College Street, Shreveport
045 In Part Judson Elementary Fundamental Magnet School, 3809 Judson Street, Shreveport
046 Fair Park College Prep High School, 3222 Greenwood Road, Shreveport
047 In Part Western Hills Baptist Church, 4153 Pines Road, Shreveport
048 Haynes Avenue Baptist Church, 610 Haynes Avenue, Shreveport



049 A Youree Drive Middle School, 6008 Youree Drive, Shreveport
049 B Youree Drive Middle School, 6008 Youree Drive, Shreveport
050 Caddo Middle Magnet School, 7635 Cornelious Lane, Shreveport
051 81st Street ECE Center, 8108 Fairfield Avenue, Shreveport
052 Woodlawn Leadership Academy, 7340 Wyngate Boulevard, Shreveport
053 Sunset Acres Elementary School, 6514 W. Canal Boulevard, Shreveport
054 Judson Elementary Fundamental Magnet School, 3809 Judson Street, Shreveport
055 In Part Praise Temple Baptist Cathedral, 4725 Greenwood Road, Shreveport
056 In Part University Elementary School, 9900 Smitherman Drive, Shreveport
057 Pine Grove Elementary School, 1700 Caldwell Street, Shreveport
058 Caddo Heights Math/Science Elementary School, 1702 Corbitt Street, Shreveport
059 Linwood Public Charter School, 401 W. 70th Street, Shreveport
060 Morning Star Baptist Church, 5340 Jewella Avenue, Shreveport
061 Mooretown ECE Center, 3913 Powell Street, Shreveport
062 In Part Southwood High School, 9000 Walker Road, Shreveport
063 In Part Summerfield Elementary School, 3131 Ardis Taylor Drive, Shreveport
064 Stoner Hill Elementary Lab School, 2127 C. E. Galloway Boulevard, Shreveport
065 Southwood High School, 9000 Walker Road, Shreveport
067 Galilee Baptist Church, 1500 Pierre Avenue, Shreveport
068 Cedar Grove/Line Avenue Branch Library, 8303 Line Avenue, Shreveport
069 In Part Westwood Elementary School, 7325 Jewella Avenue, Shreveport
070 Westwood Elementary School, 7325 Jewella Avenue, Shreveport
071 J.S. Clark Microsociety Middle School, 351 Hearne Avenue, Shreveport
072 In Part Baptist Student Center, LSU-Shreveport, Building #43, One University Pl., Shreveport
073 In Part David Raines Center, 1625 David Raines Road, Shreveport
074 Southern University at Shreveport, 3050 MLK, Jr. Drive, Shreveport
075 In Part Cedar Grove/Line Avenue Branch Library, 8303 Line Avenue, Shreveport
076 University Elementary School, 9900 Smitherman Drive, Shreveport
077 In Part Holy Trinity Lutheran Church, 8895 Youree Drive, Shreveport
078 In Part Calvary Baptist Church, 9333 Linwood Avenue, Shreveport
079 In Part Calvary Baptist Church, 9333 Linwood Avenue, Shreveport
080 Mooretown ECE Center, 3913 Powell Street, Shreveport
081 In Part Southern University at Shreveport Gym, 3050 MLK, Jr. Drive, Shreveport
082 North Highlands Elementary School, 885 Poleman Road, Shreveport
083 In Part Western Hills Baptist Church, 4153 Pines Road, Shreveport
084 In Part Western Hills Baptist Church, 4153 Pines Road, Shreveport
085 In Part Huntington High School, 6801 Rasberry Lane, Shreveport
086 Oak Park Elementary/Middle School, 4331 Henry Street, Shreveport
087 In Part Huntington High School, 6801 Rasberry Lane, Shreveport
088 In Part Calvary Pentecostal Church, 6811 Woolworth Road, Shreveport
089 In Part Summerfield Elementary School, 3131 Ardis Taylor Drive, Shreveport
090 A Summer Grove Elementary School, 2955 Bert Kouns Industrial Loop, Shreveport
090 B Summer Grove Elementary School, 2955 Bert Kouns Industrial Loop, Shreveport
091 A Ridgewood Middle School, 2001 Ridgewood Drive, Shreveport
091 B Ridgewood Middle School, 2001 Ridgewood Drive, Shreveport
092 Forest Hill Elementary School, 2005 Francais Drive, Shreveport



093 In Part Southern Hills Elementary School, 9075 Kingston Road, Shreveport
094 Summerfield Estates, 9133 Baird Road, Shreveport
095 In Part Hamilton South Caddo Branch Library, 2111 Bert Kouns Industrial Loop, Shreveport
097 In Part Ellerbe Road United Methodist Church, 10130 Ellerbe Church Road, Shreveport
098 Mall St. Vincent, 1133 St. Vincent Avenue, Shreveport
099 Stoner Hill Elementary Lab School, 2127 C. E. Galloway Boulevard, Shreveport
100 In Part Huntington High School, 6801 Rasberry Lane, Shreveport
101 University Elementary School, 9900 Smitherman Drive, Shreveport
102 In Part Holy Trinity Lutheran Church, 8895 Youree Drive, Shreveport
103 Hamilton South Caddo Branch Library, 2111 Bert Kouns Industrial Loop, Shreveport
104 In Part Grace Community United Methodist Church, 9400 Ellerbe Road, Shreveport
106 In Part Northwood High School, 5939 Old Mooringsport Road, Shreveport
107 In Part Grace Community United Methodist Church, 9400 Ellerbe Road, Shreveport
108 In Part University Elementary School, 9900 Smitherman Drive, Shreveport
109 In Part Ellerbe Road Baptist Church, 10705 Ellerbe Road, Shreveport
110 In Part Norris Ferry Community Church, 10509 Norris Ferry Road, Shreveport
111 Bilberry Recreation Center, 1902 Alabama Avenue, Shreveport
112 University Elementary School, 9900 Smitherman Drive, Shreveport
113 Holy Trinity Lutheran Church, 8895 Youree Drive, Shreveport
114 In Part Calvary Pentecostal Church, 6811 Woolworth Road, Shreveport
115 In Part Ellerbe Road United Methodist Church, 10130 Ellerbe Church Road, Shreveport
122 A In Part Police/Fire Academy, 6440 Greenwood Road, Shreveport
122 B In Part Police/Fire Academy, 6440 Greenwood Road, Shreveport
123 In Part Grawood Baptist Gymnasium, 5841 Colquitt Road, Keithville
125 In Part Keithville Elementary/Middle School, 12201 Mansfield Road, Keithville
126 In Part Faith Baptist Church, 10525 Linwood Avenue, Shreveport
128 In Part Norris Ferry Community Church, 10509 Norris Ferry Road, Shreveport
129 In Part Shreve Island Elementary School, 836 Sewanee Place, Shreveport
135 In Part Lakeview Baptist Church, 4520 Tacoma Boulevard, Shreveport
137 In Part Northwood High School, 5939 Old Mooringsport Road, Shreveport
163 In Part Calvary Pentecostal Church, 6811 Woolworth Road, Shreveport


